
 Child Health Plus Program

Table of Enrollment by Insurer

June, 2018

County Total AFFINITY AMERIGROUP CDPHP COMMBLUE FIDELIS FLBCBS HFPHSP

Albany 5,091 0 0 3,183 0 1,490 0 0

Allegany 656 0 0 0 123 380 0 0

Broome 2,886 0 0 120 0 764 1,901 0

Cattaraugus 1,373 0 0 0 266 829 0 0

Cayuga 1,665 0 0 0 0 987 553 0

Chautauqua 2,067 0 0 0 185 1,750 0 0

Chemung 1,038 0 0 0 0 651 320 0

Chenango 1,040 0 0 22 0 643 343 0

Clinton 1,508 0 0 0 0 1,116 354 0

Columbia 1,348 0 0 670 0 617 0 0

Cortland 1,109 0 0 0 0 788 291 0

Delaware 683 0 0 62 0 472 149 0

Dutchess 5,403 0 0 133 0 2,946 0 0

Erie 12,502 0 0 0 1,805 4,048 45 0

Essex 864 0 0 31 0 568 246 0

Franklin 805 0 0 0 0 508 297 0

Fulton 1,492 0 0 244 0 1,191 52 0

Genesee 1,153 0 0 0 42 751 0 0

Greene 955 0 0 446 0 471 0 0

Hamilton 80 0 0 0 0 66 14 0

Herkimer 1,811 0 0 23 0 1,394 385 0

Jefferson 1,994 0 0 0 0 257 942 0

Lewis 807 0 0 0 0 260 433 0

Livingston 1,114 0 0 0 0 264 731 0

Madison 1,313 0 0 0 0 785 433 0

Monroe 14,068 0 0 0 0 1,730 10,593 0

Montgomery 1,246 0 0 348 0 852 46 0

Nassau 30,899 1,491 6,207 0 0 8,019 0 4,876

Niagara 3,546 0 0 0 72 2,637 0 0

Oneida 4,905 0 0 30 0 3,099 1,507 0

Onondaga 8,060 0 0 0 0 4,453 2,227 0

Ontario 2,512 0 0 0 0 277 2,034 0

Orange 9,571 1,639 0 87 0 4,841 0 0

Orleans 855 0 0 0 90 474 291 0

Oswego 2,566 0 0 0 0 1,703 448 0

Otsego 1,188 0 0 127 0 633 428 0

Putnam 1,897 0 430 0 0 1,338 0 0

Rensselaer 2,872 0 0 1,920 0 773 0 0

Rockland 12,590 573 0 0 0 9,532 0 0

St. Lawrence 1,843 0 0 0 0 867 735 0

Saratoga 4,507 0 0 2,447 0 1,809 0 0

Schenectady 3,550 0 0 1,599 0 1,736 0 0

Schoharie 586 0 0 387 0 199 0 0

Schuyler 344 0 0 0 0 208 136 0

Seneca 602 0 0 0 0 112 457 0

Steuben 1,537 0 0 0 0 898 634 0

Suffolk 38,732 3,705 3,804 0 0 9,454 0 8,833

Sullivan 1,530 0 0 0 0 649 0 0

Tioga 829 0 0 76 0 398 325 0

Tompkins 1,365 0 0 0 0 710 491 0

Ulster 4,000 0 0 196 0 2,271 0 0

Warren 1,594 0 0 329 0 1,184 0 0

Washington 1,873 0 0 552 0 1,285 0 0

Wayne 2,474 0 0 0 0 400 2,012 0

Westchester 16,337 1,430 1,791 0 0 4,243 0 0

Wyoming 868 0 0 0 229 627 0 0

Yates 494 0 0 0 0 60 434 0

Bronx 19,936 1,996 1,736 0 0 3,014 0 7,189

Kings 52,847 688 12,142 0 0 8,756 0 9,829

New York 10,237 610 1,731 0 0 1,853 0 3,418

Queens 53,350 1,307 9,761 0 0 11,739 0 12,792

Richmond 7,275 44 2,713 0 0 2,509 0 809

Total 374,242 13,483 40,315 13,032 2,812 119,338 30,287 47,746

County Total AFFINITY AMERIGROUP CDPHP COMMBLUE FIDELIS FLBCBS HFPHSP



 Child Health Plus Program

Table of Enrollment by Insurer

June, 2018

County Total HIP IHA METRO MVP SCHC UHC UNIVERA WELLCARE

Albany 5,091 0 0 0 245 0 104 0 69

Allegany 656 0 0 0 0 0 0 153 0

Broome 2,886 0 0 0 0 0 101 0 0

Cattaraugus 1,373 0 0 0 0 0 0 278 0

Cayuga 1,665 0 0 0 0 0 125 0 0

Chautauqua 2,067 0 0 0 0 0 7 125 0

Chemung 1,038 0 0 0 0 0 67 0 0

Chenango 1,040 0 0 0 0 0 32 0 0

Clinton 1,508 0 0 0 0 0 38 0 0

Columbia 1,348 0 0 0 45 0 16 0 0

Cortland 1,109 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0

Delaware 683 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dutchess 5,403 0 0 0 1,917 0 0 0 407

Erie 12,502 0 4,812 0 0 0 0 1,709 83

Essex 864 0 0 0 0 0 19 0 0

Franklin 805 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fulton 1,492 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0

Genesee 1,153 0 0 0 315 0 45 0 0

Greene 955 0 0 0 38 0 0 0 0

Hamilton 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Herkimer 1,811 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0

Jefferson 1,994 0 0 0 110 0 685 0 0

Lewis 807 0 0 0 25 0 89 0 0

Livingston 1,114 0 0 0 119 0 0 0 0

Madison 1,313 0 0 0 0 0 95 0 0

Monroe 14,068 0 0 0 1,187 0 470 88 0

Montgomery 1,246 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nassau 30,899 1,810 0 0 0 0 8,297 0 199

Niagara 3,546 0 684 0 0 0 133 0 20

Oneida 4,905 0 0 0 46 0 223 0 0

Onondaga 8,060 0 0 0 0 689 691 0 0

Ontario 2,512 0 0 0 138 0 41 22 0

Orange 9,571 0 0 0 2,402 0 390 0 212

Orleans 855 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Oswego 2,566 0 0 0 0 87 328 0 0

Otsego 1,188 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Putnam 1,897 0 0 0 129 0 0 0 0

Rensselaer 2,872 0 0 0 123 0 24 0 32

Rockland 12,590 0 0 0 1,477 0 671 0 337

St. Lawrence 1,843 0 0 0 0 0 241 0 0

Saratoga 4,507 0 0 0 251 0 0 0 0

Schenectady 3,550 0 0 0 193 0 0 0 22

Schoharie 586 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Schuyler 344 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Seneca 602 0 0 0 0 0 33 0 0

Steuben 1,537 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

Suffolk 38,732 1,630 0 0 0 0 11,306 0 0

Sullivan 1,530 0 0 0 881 0 0 0 0

Tioga 829 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0

Tompkins 1,365 0 0 0 0 164 0 0 0

Ulster 4,000 0 0 0 1,247 0 99 0 187

Warren 1,594 0 0 0 52 0 29 0 0

Washington 1,873 0 0 0 36 0 0 0 0

Wayne 2,474 0 0 0 0 0 62 0 0

Westchester 16,337 825 0 0 7,173 0 875 0 0

Wyoming 868 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0

Yates 494 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bronx 19,936 613 0 3,842 0 0 1,006 0 540

Kings 52,847 1,188 0 4,716 0 0 14,830 0 698

New York 10,237 546 0 1,041 0 0 818 0 220

Queens 53,350 2,658 0 7,364 0 0 6,206 0 1,523

Richmond 7,275 274 0 102 0 0 824 0 0

Total 374,242 9,544 5,496 17,065 18,149 970 49,064 2,387 4,554

County Total HIP IHA METRO MVP SCHC UHC UNIVERA WELLCARE


